Powdered Break

Ingredient

Sodium carbonate

Sodium hydroxide

Sodium Metasilicate

Tetrasodium ethylenediaminetetraacetate
Alcohols,c12-15, ethoxylated

Sodium carboxymethylcellulose

CAS #
497-19-8
1310-73-2
6834-92-0
64-02-8
68131-39-5

9004-32-4

Function
Builder-Alkaline
Builder-Alkaline
Builder-Alkaline
Chelant
Surfactant

Additive

Designated List (if applicable)

EU CMRs

CA Non-Cancer Hazards



https://echa.europa.eu/documents/10162/13562/cmr_report_en.pdf
https://oehha.ca.gov/air/general-info/oehha-acute-8-hour-and-chronic-reference-exposure-level-rel-summary

